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Exhibit Schedule January-March 2018

Month
January

January
January

January
February

February
February

February
February
March
March

March
March
March
March

March
March

March
March

Day
03-06

04-07
04-07

31-04
21-24

21-24
22-24

25-01
28-04
01-03
08-10

08-10
13-18
14-18
14-18

15-17
16-17

16-19
22-24

Conference

American Philosophical Association - Eastern
Division

Archaeological Inst. of America/Soc. for Classical
Studies

Societies of Christian Ethics/Jewish Ethics/Muslim
Ethics

Music Library Association

American Philosophical Association--Central
Division

College Art Association

Louisville Conference on Literature & Culture since
1900

Art Libraries Society of North America

Society for American Music

Medieval Academy of America

New College Conference on Medieval-Renaissance
Studies

Society for French Historical Studies

National Council for Black Studies

American Society for Environmental History
International Association for the Fantastic in the
Arts

Nineteenth Century Studies Association
Association for the Study of Law, Culture, & the
Humanities

American Oriental Society

Renaissance Society of America

Exhibit Schedule April-June 2018

April
April
April

April
April
April
April
April
April
April

03-07
04-07
05-07

05-08
12-15
13-15
11-14
18-22
20-22
20-22

Society for Applied Anthropology

Western Social Science Association

Association for Spanish and Portuguese Historical
Studies

Society for Military History

Northeast Modern Language Association
Conference on Medicine and Religion

Classical Association of the Middle West & South
Society of Architectural Historians

American Research Center in Egypt

Photo History/Photo Future

Location
Savannah, GA

Boston, MA
Portland, OR

Portland, OR
Chicago, IL

Los Angeles, CA
Louisville, KY

New York City, NY
Kansas City, MO
Atlanta, GA
Sarasota, FL

Pittsburgh, PA
Atlanta, GA
Riverside, CA
Orlando, FL

Philadelphia, PA
Washington, DC

Pittsburgh, PA
New Orleans, LA

Philadelphia, PA
San Antonio, TX
Portland, OR

Louisville, KY
Pittsburgh, PA
St. Louis, MO
Albuquerque, NM
St. Paul, MN
Tucson, AZ
Rochester, NY



April
May
May

May
May
May
May
June
June

26-28
02-05
03-06

10-13
24-26
24-27
31-02
07-10
13-16

Western Association of Women Historians
Vernacular Architecture Forum

MELUS: Society for the Study of Multi-Ethnic
Literature of the U.S.

International Congress on Medieval Studies
North American Patristics Society

American Literature Association

Cultural Studies Association

Law and Society Association

Davis, CA
Alexandria, VA
Las Vegas, NV

Kalamazoo, Ml
Chicago, IL

San Francisco, CA
Pittsburgh, PA
Toronto, ON

Association for the Study of Food & Society/AFHVS  Madison, WI

Exhibit Schedule July-September 2018

July
July
July
August
August

August
August
September

09-11
11-15
28-31
01-05
02-04

10-12
11-13
27-30

Transatlantic Studies Association

International Latina/o Studies Conference
Catholic Biblical Association

Association for Theatre in Higher Education
American Historical Association--Pacific Coast
Branch

Society for the Study of Social Problems
Association for Sociology of Religion

German Studies Association

Exhibit Schedule October-December 2018

October

October
October
October

October
October
October
October

October
October
October
October
October

October
October

October
November

03-07

04-06
04-07
04-07

11-13
11-14
11-14
11-14

11-14
17-20
17-20
17-20
18-20

18-20
24-27

25-28
01-03

Association for the Study of African American Life
and History

Conference on Faith & History

Byzantine Studies Conference

Midwest Popular Culture Association/American
Culture Assoc.

South Central Modern Language Association
Conference on South Asia

North American Victorian Studies Association
Northeast American Society for 18th Century
Studies

Society for the History of Technology

American Folklore Society

Association for the Study of the Arts of the Present
Southeastern College Art Conference
Association for Political Theory

Society for Phenomenology & Existential
Philosophy

Western Literature Association

North American Conference on British Studies
Western Society for French History

Dahlonega, GA
Washington, DC
Denver, CO
Boston, MA
Santa Clara, CA

Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Pittsburgh, PA

Indianapolis, IN

Grand Rapids, Ml
San Antonio, TX
Indianapolis, IN

San Antonio, TX
Madison, WI

St. Petersburg, FL
Rochester, NY

St. Louis, MO
Buffalo, NY

New Orleans, LA
Birmingham, AL

Haverford & Bryn Mawr

PA
State College, PA

St. Louis, MO
Providence, RI
Portland, ME



November

November

November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November

November
November

01-04

01-04

01-04
02-04
07-11
07-11
08-10
08-11
08-11
08-11
08-11
08-11
15-18

15-18
17-20

American Musicological Society/Society for Music
Theory

History of Science Society/Philosophy of Science
Society

Sixteenth Century Studies Conference

South Atlantic Modern Language Association
Film & History Conference

Society for the Study of American Women Writers
Southeastern Medieval Association

American Society for Legal History

American Studies Association

Modernist Studies Association

National Women’s Studies Association

Social Science History Association

American Society for Theatre Research/Theatre
Library Association

Society for Literature, Science, and the Arts
American Academy of Religion/Society of Biblical
Literature

San Antonio, TX
Seattle, WA

Albuguerque, NM
Birmingham, AL
Madison, WI
Denver

Nassau, Bahamas
Houston, TX
Atlanta, GA
Columbus, OH
Atlanta, GA
Phoenix, AZ

San Diego, CA

Toronto, ON
Denver, CO



