The Scholar's Choice

Email: information@scholarschoice.com website: www.scholarschoice.com

Exhibit Schedule January-March 2018

Month	Day	Conference	Location
January	03-06	American Philosophical Association - Eastern Division	Savannah, GA
January	04-07	Archaeological Inst. of America/Soc. for Classical Studies	Boston, MA
January	04-07	Societies of Christian Ethics/Jewish Ethics/Muslim Ethics	Portland, OR
January	31-04	Music Library Association	Portland, OR
February	21-24	American Philosophical AssociationCentral Division	Chicago, IL
February	21-24	College Art Association	Los Angeles, CA
February	22-24	Louisville Conference on Literature & Culture since 1900	Louisville, KY
February	25-01	Art Libraries Society of North America	New York City, NY
February	28-04	Society for American Music	Kansas City, MO
March	01-03	Medieval Academy of America	Atlanta, GA
March	08-10	New College Conference on Medieval-Renaissance Studies	Sarasota, FL
March	08-10	Society for French Historical Studies	Pittsburgh, PA
March	13-18	National Council for Black Studies	Atlanta, GA
March	14-18	American Society for Environmental History	Riverside, CA
March	14-18	International Association for the Fantastic in the Arts	Orlando, FL
March	15-17	Nineteenth Century Studies Association	Philadelphia, PA
March	16-17	Association for the Study of Law, Culture, & the Humanities	Washington, DC
March	16-19	American Oriental Society	Pittsburgh, PA
March	22-24	Renaissance Society of Ámerica	New Orleans, LA

Exhibit Schedule April-June 2018

April	03-07	Society for Applied Anthropology	Philadelphia, PA
April	04-07	Western Social Science Association	San Antonio, TX
April	05-07	Association for Spanish and Portuguese Historical Studies	Portland, OR
April	05-08	Society for Military History	Louisville, KY
April	12-15	Northeast Modern Language Association	Pittsburgh, PA
April	13-15	Conference on Medicine and Religion	St. Louis, MO
April	11-14	Classical Association of the Middle West & South	Albuquerque, NM
April	18-22	Society of Architectural Historians	St. Paul, MN
April	20-22	American Research Center in Egypt	Tucson, AZ
April	20-22	Photo History/Photo Future	Rochester, NY

April	26-28	Western Association of Women Historians	Davis, CA
May	02-05	Vernacular Architecture Forum	Alexandria, VA
May	03-06	MELUS: Society for the Study of Multi-Ethnic Literature of the U.S.	Las Vegas, NV
May	10-13	International Congress on Medieval Studies	Kalamazoo, MI
May	24-26	North American Patristics Society	Chicago, IL
May	24-27	American Literature Association	San Francisco, CA
May	31-02	Cultural Studies Association	Pittsburgh, PA
June	07-10	Law and Society Association	Toronto, ON
June	13-16	Association for the Study of Food & Society/AFHVS	Madison, WI

Exhibit Schedule July-September 2018

. July July	09-11 11-15	Transatlantic Studies Association International Latina/o Studies Conference	Dahlonega, GA Washington, DC
July	28-31	Catholic Biblical Association	Denver, CO
August	01-05	Association for Theatre in Higher Education	Boston, MA
August	02-04	American Historical AssociationPacific Coast Branch	Santa Clara, CA
August	10-12	Society for the Study of Social Problems	Philadelphia, PA
August	11-13	Association for Sociology of Religion	Philadelphia, PA
September	27-30	German Studies Association	Pittsburgh, PA

Exhibit Schedule October-December 2018

October	03-07	Association for the Study of African American Life and History	Indianapolis, IN
October	04-06	Conference on Faith & History	Grand Rapids, MI
October	04-07	Byzantine Studies Conference	San Antonio, TX
October	04-07	Midwest Popular Culture Association/American Culture Assoc.	Indianapolis, IN
October	11-13	South Central Modern Language Association	San Antonio, TX
October	11-14	Conference on South Asia	Madison, WI
October	11-14	North American Victorian Studies Association	St. Petersburg, FL
October	11-14	Northeast American Society for 18th Century Studies	Rochester, NY
October	11-14	Society for the History of Technology	St. Louis, MO
October	17-20	American Folklore Society	Buffalo, NY
October	17-20	Association for the Study of the Arts of the Present	New Orleans, LA
October	17-20	Southeastern College Art Conference	Birmingham, AL
October	18-20	Association for Political Theory	Haverford & Bryn Mawr PA
October	18-20	Society for Phenomenology & Existential Philosophy	State College, PA
October	24-27	Western Literature Association	St. Louis, MO
October	25-28	North American Conference on British Studies	Providence, RI
November	01-03	Western Society for French History	Portland, ME

November	01-04	American Musicological Society/Society for Music Theory	San Antonio, TX
November	01-04	History of Science Society/Philosophy of Science Society	Seattle, WA
November	01-04	Sixteenth Century Studies Conference	Albuquerque, NM
November	02-04	South Atlantic Modern Language Association	Birmingham, AL
November	07-11	Film & History Conference	Madison, WI
November	07-11	Society for the Study of American Women Writers	Denver
November	08-10	Southeastern Medieval Association	Nassau, Bahamas
November	08-11	American Society for Legal History	Houston, TX
November	08-11	American Studies Association	Atlanta, GA
November	08-11	Modernist Studies Association	Columbus, OH
November	08-11	National Women's Studies Association	Atlanta, GA
November	08-11	Social Science History Association	Phoenix, AZ
November	15-18	American Society for Theatre Research/Theatre Library Association	San Diego, CA
November	15-18	Society for Literature, Science, and the Arts	Toronto, ON
November	17-20	American Academy of Religion/Society of Biblical Literature	Denver, CO